
  
 
 

 
 
    

                      
 

                             
         

   

No.XIX-2/ 527/ P&S/2022                                               Date.  29.10.2022 
 

   
CORRIGENDUM 

 
This is in reference to the open tender No. 6000017815 dt 27.09.2022 for Cupro - Nickel Blanks 

 
The following amendment has been made in Section I & Section IV of tender documents. 
 

      The Opening date for the above tender is postponed from 01.11.2022 to 15.11.2022 

 
                   
 
 

Sd/- 
   

                                                                                 Chief Purchase & Stores Officer  
                                                                                                    For Chief General Manager 

 
 
 
 
 

_______________________________________________________________________________________  
पंजीकृत कायाᭅलय : जवाहर ᳞ापार भवन, 16वᱭ मंिज, जनपथ, नई ᳰद᭨ली- 110001(01123701220-26) 

                             Regd. Office: Jawahar Vyapar bhavan,16th Floor,Janpath, NewDelhi-110001(01123701220-26) 

 
 

Existing Section I Amended as 

Closing date and time for receipt of Tender: 
01.11.2022/14.30 pm. Time and date of  opening of 
tender:.2022/ 15.00 pm 

Closing date and time for receipt of Tender: 
15.11.2022/14.30 pm. Time and date of  opening of 
tender:.15.11.2022/ 15.00 pm 

Existing Section  IV (delivery schedule) Amended as 
First delivery of 10000 nos. within four weeks and 
Remaining quantity within eight weeks from the 
date of issue of purchase order. 
 
 

i) First lot -10000 nos. within 08 weeks from 
placement of PO along with sample approval.  

ii) Second lot - 10000 nos. within 14 weeks from 
placement of PO.  

iii) Third lot -10000 nos. within 20 weeks from 
placement of PO.  

iv) iv) Fourth lot - 10000 nos. within 26 weeks from 
placement of PO.  


